World Championships Indoor Cycling 2001 in Kaseda/JPN

Information and Program

Wednesday, 14.11.2001

14.00-21.00 Training free

Thursday, 15.11.2001

09.00

09.00 - 10.00
10.00 - 12.00
12.00 - 21.00

Friday, 16.11.2001
08.00 — 22.00
14.00

18.00

18.00

Saturday, 17.11.2001

08.00 - 11.20
09.00
10.00
13.00

Commissioners Cycle

Permanence — Information opens
Training free
Rehearsal for Opening Ceremony
Training free

Training like schedule

CIS Conference Gym

Delivery of licenses and last possibility to chance evaluation

sheets

Welcome Reception Kaseda/JPN and Presentation Championships 2002
Austria

Training like schedule

Meeting Commissaires Gym
Information by CIS Gym
Opening Ceremony

Ball

Dr. Bocher
Jaroslav Svododa
Heinz Weber
Johannes Sintitsch
Robert Covent
Ikeyiri Hiroyuki

GER Chief Commissaire
CZE

SuI

AUT

BEL

JPN

Commissioners Artistic Cycling

Peter Vandeberg

Ralf Sauberlich

Roland Bischof
Dominique Chambriard
Petra Brinkova

Ibrahim Omar

Shing Sau Ping

NED Chief Commissaire
GER

SuI

FRA

CZE

MAS

HKG



Cycle Ball Teams

Category: A
Marco Schallert Dietmar Schneider AUT
Christophe Baudu Rik Deuvaert B
Pavel Smid Petr Skotak CZE
Michel Maillavin Michel Teixeira FRA
Michael Lomuscio Sandro Lomuscio GER
Roman Schneider Reto Gmir Sul
Category: B
Man Fai LO Wing Tai HO HKG
Isuzuki Katsumi Mori Sigefumi JPN
Ibra Manizam Ibra Izuan MAS
Dorian Boroftei Robert Wasmer ROM
Charles Berry Kevin Jarbrough USA
Program Saturday, 17.11.2001, 13.00
1. Opening Ceremony
2. Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Eva Hartesig/ Silvia Rysauy SVK 239,40 Points
3. Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Mui Sok Knau/Sin | Cheang MAC 241,00 Points
4. Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Katalin Lakatos/Anett Szilagyi HUN 249,80 Points
5. Cycle Ball Category B JPN — USA
6. Cycle Ball Category B ROM — MAS
7. Cycle Ball Category B HKG - USA
8. Artistic Cycling Women Pairs

Kazumi Horii/Chihan Onodera JPN 256,00 Points

9. Artistic Cycling Women Pairs

Yu Lok Chee/Mui HoYee HKG 256,80 Points
10. Artistic Cycling Women Pairs

Marie Ulrich/Nathalie Wallier FRA 270,00 Points
11. Cycle Ball Category B JPN - MAS
12. Cycle Ball Category B ROM - HKG
13. Cycle Ball Category B MAS — USA

Grand Prix Forderverein Hallenradsport

14. Artistic Cycling Women Four

SKC Kolarovo SVK 275,60 Points
15. Artistic Cycling Women Four

Eskola Baj HUN 296,60 Points
16. Artistic Cycling Women Four

Brno CZE 306,80 Points
17. Artistic Cycling Women Four

OAMTC RV Hohenems AUT 323,60 Points
18. Artistic Cycling Women Four

Uzwil Sul 363,00 Points
19. Artistic Cycling Women Four

RV Steinhéring GER 367,40 Points

Winner Ceremony - Artistic Cycling Women Four - “Grand Prix Férderverein®



Program Saturday, 17.11.2001, 19.00

20.
21.

22.
23.

24.
25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

Winner Ceremony - Atrtistic Cycling Women Pairs

Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Katerina Pribylova/Barbora Kroupova
Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Catherine Betaille/Stephanie Venet
Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Andrea Petrickova/lva Valesova
Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Letizia Stahel/Seraina Stahel
Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Petra Storchenegger/Eliane Zeller
Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Women Pairs

Eva Breitenbach/Yvon. Breitenbach
Artistic Cycling Women Pairs
Sandra Steegmiller/Katrin Ludwig

Program Sunday, 18.11.2001, 08.30

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Krisztina Lengyel

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Sin | Cheang

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Eva Csontos

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Sok Mui Knau

Cycle Ball Category B

Cycle Ball Category B

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Jessica Arpin

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Mui Ho Yee

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Helga Mezei

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Kazumi Horii

Cycle Ball Category B

Cycle Ball Category B

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Veronika Grozer

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Chihan Onodera

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Yu Lok Chee

Cycle Ball Category A

Cycle Ball Category A

Winner Ceremony - Cycle Ball Category B

GER - FRA
CZE 276,40 Points
FRA 283,00 Points

CZE 292,00 Points
SUl - CZE

Sul 295,00 Points

Sul 300,80 Points
AUT - BEL

GER 311,40 Points

GER 313,80 Points

SVK 228,50 Points
MAC 242,00 Points
SVK 256,30 Points
MAC 257,00 Points
JPN - HKG

ROM — USA

BRA 258,20 Points
HKG 266,20 Points
HUN 269,20 Points
JPN 269,60 Points
MAS - HKG

JPN - ROM

HUN 275,00 Points
JPN 278,00 Points
HKG 279,20 Points

GER - CZE
AUT - FRA



Program Sunday, 18.11.2001, 14.00

47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52.
53.

54,

55.

56.
57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.
63.

64.

65.

66.

Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Kim van Dijk

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Maya Bovendaerde

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Antonija Maric

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Anna Bochnia

Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Aurelie Durand

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Laurianne Guyonnet

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Sarah Kohl

Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Men Pairs
Tamas Varga/Marton Matyoka
Artistic Cycling Men Pairs
Tam Tze Wang/Yeung Sze Long
Artistic Cycling Men Pairs
Cheong Wong Hang/Lou Jose Antonio
Artistic Cycling Men Pairs
lezmie Syah/Mohd Izuan
Artistic Cycling Men Pairs

Yu Hok Yee/Yu SumYee
Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Men Pairs
Petr Bartunek/Kamil Bartunek
Artistic Cycling Men Pairs
AndreasFritsch/Mathias Fritsch
Artistic Cycling Men Pairs
Heiko Rauch/Michael Rauch
Artistic Cycling Men Pairs
Simon Altvater/Nico Kunert

Winner Ceremony - Artistic Cycling Men Pairs

Program Sunday, 18.11.2001, 19.00

67.
68.
69.
70.

71.

72.

Cycle Ball Category A

Cycle Ball Category A

Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Daniela Micheluzzi

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Anita Kaelin

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Nicole Krautwurst

Cycle Ball Category A

Cycle Ball Category A

Cycle Ball Category A

Artistic Cycling Single Women
Daniela Keller

SUl - BEL

NED 290,20 Points
BEL 294,20 Points
CRO 302,00 Points

POL 303,00 Points
CZE - FRA

FRA 311,00 Points
FRA 316,60 Points

AUT 317,40 Points
GER - BEL

HUN 244,80 Points
HKG 257,20 Points
MAC 258,00 Points
MAS 259,60 Points

HKG 276,00 Points
SUl - AUT

CZE 292,60 Points
AUT 293,40 Points
GER 329,40 Points

GER 329,80 Points

CZE - BEL
SUl - FRA
GER - AUT

AUT 324,80 Points
SuI 326,20 Points
GER 331,60 Points
BEL — FRA
AUT - CZE
GER - SUI

Sul 332,20 Points



77. Artistic Cycling Single Women

Martina Stepankova CZE 341,20 Points
78. Artistic Cycling Single Women
Astrid Ruckaberle GER 339,20 Points

Winner Ceremony - Artistic Cycling Single Women

Program Monday, 19.11.2001, 09.00

79. Cycle Ball - Relegation 5.Cat. A 2.Cat. B
80. Cycle Ball - Relegation 1. Cat. B 6. Cat. A
81. Atrtistic Cycling Single Men

Stepan Heytsi UKR 232,00 Points
82. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Marton Matyoka HUN 260,20 Points
83. Cycle Ball - Relegation 5.Cat. A 6. Cat. A
84. Cycle Ball - Relegation 1.Cat. B 2.Cat.B
85. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Lou Jose Antonio MAC 262,60 Points
86. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Mohamad Zikri MAS 263,40 Points
87. Artistic Cycling Single Men

lezmie Syah MAS 268,60 Points
88. Cycle Ball - Relegation 6. Cat. A 2.Cat. B
89. Cycle Ball - Relegation 5.Cat. A 1. Cat. B
90. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Tamas Varga HUN 273,80 Points
91. Atrtistic Cycling Single Men

Cheong Wong Hang MAC 286,60 Points
92.

Miroyuki Saura JPN 295,60 Points

Special Exhibition of Cycle Ball and Artistic Cycling

Program Monday, 19.11.2001, 14.00

93. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Yu Hok Yee HKG 298,40 Points
94. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Gery Covent BEL 307,20 Points
95. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Yu Sum Yee HKG 311,60 Points
96. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Frederic Sonnenmoser FRA 320,00 Points
97. Cycle Ball Half Final 1. Cat. A 4. Cat. A
98. Cycle Ball Half Final 2.Cat. A 3.Cat. A
99. Artistic Cycling Single Men

Ken Daennick BEL 320,00 Points
100.  Artistic Cycling Single Men

Ivan Do-Duc FRA 320,20 Points
101.  Artistic Cycling Single Men

Reto Zellweger Sul 324,20 Points
102.  Artistic Cycling Single Men

Milan Krivanek CZE 329,00 Points
103. Cycle Ball Category Final 3" and 4"

104.  Artistic Cycling Single Men
Arnost Pokorny CZE 344,00 Points



105.  Artistic Cycling Single Men

Jose Arellano ESP 346,60 Points
106.  Artistic Cycling Single Men

Matthias Letsch GER 347,00 Points
107.  Artistic Cycling Single Men

Martin Rominger GER 350,80 Points

Winner Ceremony - Artistic Cycling Single Men
108. Cycle Ball Category A Final 1% and 2™

Winner Ceremony — Cycle Ball Category A

Frankfurt/Main, den 02.11.2001

Hilmar Hessler

UCI — Technical Delegate



